CONTRACT 62605

D

Task Name

Duration

Start

| Qtr 4, 2005

45

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION

46

BEGIN SB 1-94 STAGE 2

47

48

49

50

temporary pavement (mot)

rem. / relocate temp conc bamier

temp. pavement markings

51

¢ & g removal

52

53

54

55

56

timber lagging

57

structure excavation

58

‘reinf. bars epoxy coated

59

concrete structures.

80

earth excavation

61

siorm sewer 36710 48"

62

storm sewer 12" fo 30"

63

manholes

64

catchbasins

65

CLOSE RAMPS @ 76th Ent./79th Ex., 87th Ent. (*)

paved shoulder removai
remove existing structure  (for walls 36 & 37)

(2 weeks)

- GaE

CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42 days)

66

ovrhd./cant. sign foundations

67

68

sign panels

69

subbase gran. mat. 24*

70

stabilized subbase 4 T

7

pce pvmt. 117 (joi

72

pcc shouiders 11%

73

Temporary pavement

74

subbase gran. mat. 6

75

76

pec base course
‘conc. curb & gutter

7

conc. mediansurf.

78

pavement markings

79

topsoll fumish & place

80

81

seeding class 2A°
plantings T

82

erosion controt bianket

83

OPEN RAMPS @ 76th Ent/79ih Ex, 87thEnt.

84

85

86

87

88

(3 crews) o

" 4days

" 4days’

ddaysi
" 2days;  Mon 12/5/05
" Tue 12/6/05 Thu 12/8/05
" Thu 12/8/05 ~ Mon 2/6/06
“Wed 1/11/06
106 Thu 1/26/06
Wed 2/8/06
T Thu'3/0/06  Tue 3/28/06 |

43 days

T 20days|
“isdge]”
21daysi

"1ddays|

" 3days]
appe

B 11711705
" Fri11/25/05  Fri 11/25/05

Fri 11/35/05 Wed 11/30/05 :
TTFri12/2005° © Fri 120205
" “Mon 12/5/05 ~ Thu 12/8105 ¢
“Rion 124505 Thut2igios| I

Finish | Oct
Fri 11111/05 :

T Fri 11725005

" Tue 12/6/105

T "Wed 4/5/06
T Wed 47506 Wed 4/12/06
5/06 Mon 4/17/06
""Mon 3/20/06°  Tue 5/16/06
5. Wed 5/17/06  Thu 5/25/06
" Frib/26/06  Mon 6/5/06
ys|  Wed 5/31/06

Wed 4/26/06

Wed5/3/06

Tue 2(7/06

" Wed 3/8/06
Wed 4/12/06
Y
" TFri 4/14106

~ i &K

Fri5/12/06  Wed 5/17/06 |
51 Fn5/12/06  Wed 5/17/06

Wed 4/26/06 .

" "Mon 5/1/06

. Thu 5/18/06

"Fri 4/28/06
=" 'Mon 5/8/06
- Tue 523106

days: Wed 5/24/06
1yl Fri6/2/006

" Thu 671706

T @aews)

Mon 6/5/06

" Tue 6/6/06

Wed 6/7/06

" "Wed 677106

""Thu 6/8/06

Mon 6/12/06

" Fri 6/9/06
. Thu 81508

Fri 6/16/06

T T TEr 616106

Project:178 Construction Schedule
Date: Tue 3/29/05
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TRrEsNANNEON VYT

Progress

Milestone

Project Summary \JEEREEEENEGY  tyiermal Milestone 4

Deadiine

Page 2

TYLININTERNATIONAL

-OR INFORMATION ONLY

F.ALL
RTE. SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL [SHEET
SHEETS| NO.

94

.

COOK

28 4

STA. 2200+00.00

TO STA. 2362+00.00

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, |ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

* (1516.1, 1717 & 1818) T-1

62935

FANIPZ7 Wrraf\ni7F\nel7heh)2 34 dan

REVISIONS

NAME

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT 62695 (17B): SHEET 2 OF 4

SCALE:
DATE:

NONE

APRIL 15, 2005
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